Overall Results at the finish.
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Car Penalty
5 1237
7 1257
10 1269
1301
1303
15 1315
1323
1323
1 1327
11 1329
17 1383
13 1389
16 1418
22 1421
12 1461
28 1521
19 1540
25 1589
18 1619
27 1636
14 1698
23 1731
21 1748
20 1954
9 1961
24 2100
26 2251
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East Anglian Classic Run
Class

Pos
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Final

Car Penalty
3 1595
33 1852
32 2431
30 2672
34 5074

1
2
3
4
5

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

18:57

Driver
Ryan Pickering
David Ruddock

Gordon Popperwell

John Ruddock
lan Crammond
James Griffiths
Jim Deacon
Gavin Rogers
Martin Neal
Darren Everitt
Graham Child
Peter Horsburgh
Rich Harrison
Ken Jones
Stephen Johnson
Robert Spittal
Graham Mayes
Michael Helm
Matt Warren
Nick Pope
Wesley Coleman
Brian Dwelly
Charles Harrison
John Abel

John Larkin
John Fowler
Andrew Twort

Driver
Peter Goodwin
Anne Giles
Richard Preston
Mark Summers
John Perry

Club
HRCR

York MC / HRCR
Chelmsford

York, lkley, HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

Chelmsford / Tavern
HRCR/Bognor Regis
HRCR /lIkley / York
Sevenoaks/Chelmsfo
King's Lynn & DMC
Knutsford / HRCR
HRCR/Clwyd Vale M
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR / Blackpalfrey
CcMC

HRCR

Chelmsford

HRCR

HRCR

Blackpalfrey / HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

Blackpalfrey MC
HRCR

Club
Chelmsford

Blackpalfrey/York/Ch
Chelmsford MC
HRCR

Chelmsford

Chmp
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

Chmp

East Anglian Classic - 17th June 2012

Navigator
Lisa Marshall
Nick Cooper
Brian Jaggs
David Taylor
Andy Gibson
James Howell
lan Doble
Cath Woodman
Richard Dix
Susan Dixon
Kevin Ablitt
David Smalley
Peter Boyce
Charles Hughes
John Vincent
Richard Gould
Keith Howard
Colin Wake
Jess Dickson
Lizzie Pope
Neil Guyett
Janette Dwelly
Emma Collins
John Dennett
Steve Skepper
Tom Ash
Claudine Bloom

Navigator
Ken Larking
John Giles
Karen Preston

Andrew Summers

David Childs

Club
HRCR

IDMC

Chelmsford

llkley, HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

CSMA

HRCR

HRCR /lIkley / York
Sevenoaks/Chelmsfor
King's Lynn & DMC
Blackpalfrey /HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR / Blackpalfrey
CMC

HRCR

Chelmsford MC / Wes
HRCR

HRCR

Blackpalfrey / HRCR
HRCR

HRCR / Knutsford DM
Blackpalfrey

HRCR

Club
Chelmsford

Blackpalfrey/York/Chel
Chelmsford MC
HRCR

Chelmsford

Chmp Car
HRCR  Triumph TR4
HRCR  Vauxhall Viva

HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
HRCR

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

Chmp

Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort Mexico
Mercedes-Benz 280SI
Austin Mini 1275 GT
MG B Roadster
Reliant Scimitar

Ford Escort Mexico
Triumph 2000 Mk1
Ford Escort

Morris Mini Cooper S
MGB GT

MG BGT

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint

MG BGT

MG BGT

Triumph TR6

Ford Escort Mk1
Lancia Fulvia

Austin Mini 1275 GT
Morris Minor 1000
Triumph 2000
Sunbeam Tiger
Morris Mini Cooper S
Austin A40

Ford Escort XR3

Car

Ford Cortina MK 1
Wolseley Hornet Mk3
Ford Escort
Austin Healey Sprite

CC
2188
2300
1601
1993
2778
1275
1840
2993
1600
1998
2000
1293
1798
1800
1570
1800
1800
2500
1971
1298
1275
948
1998
4700
1293
1275
1600

cC
1598
998
2000
1275

Ford Lotus Cortina MK 2 1600



